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Nutritional Information - U.S.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutritional advice, but calorie needs vary.

Beverage 
Menu Items 

Serving Size 
(ounces) Calories Calories from 

Fat (grams)
Total Fat 
(grams)

Saturated Fat 
(grams)

Trans Fat 
(grams) Sodium  (mg)

Total 
Carbohydrates 

(grams)

Dietary Fiber 
(grams)

Sugars
(grams)

Proteins
(grams)

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Blushing Geisha  12  170 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 14 0

Dragon Bite  12  230 0 0 0 0 0 25  less than 1 g 23  less than 1 g 

Sake Sangria

Sake Sangria Red  12  200 0 0 0 0 0 21  less than 1 g 20  less than 1 g 

Sake Sangria White  12  200 0 0 0 0  7 19  less than 1 g 18 0

Sparkling Strawberry Sangria  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 19  less than 1 g 16 0

Ginger Blossom  12  170 0 0 0 0 0 10  less than 1 g 10 0

Cucumber Collins  12  200 0 0 0 0 0 13  3 13  less than 1 g 

Japanese Mule  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0

Spritz Up Your Life  12  210 0 0 0 0 3 22 0 21 0

"RA"ckin' Long Island Iced Tea  12  230 0 0 0 0 0 18  0   41 0

PUNCH BOWLS

Blue Samurai   60  1,220 33 0 2 0 130 200  4 193 2

Baby Blue Samurai   12  270 7 0 <1 0 30 40  <1 43  <1 

Pineapple Crush  60  800 0 0 0 0 11.2 120  less than 1 g 80 0

Strawberry Seduction Punch Bowl  60  950 0 0 0 0 14 140  less than 1 g 90  0   

Strawberry Seduction Single  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 19  less than 1 g 16 0

Tipsy Dragon  60  720 0 0 0 0 1.5 61  less than 1 g 58 0

FROZEN

Wicked Watermelon  12  230 0 0 0 0 17 32 0 29 0

Umami Margarita - Traditional  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 12  less than 1 g 12 0

Umami Margarita - Mango  12  240 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

Umami Margarita - Strawberry  12  240 0 0 0 0 0 15  less than 1 g 13 0

Umami Margarita - Passion Fruit  12  240 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

MARTINIS

Shiso Naughty  9  210 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0

Naked Lady  9  190 0 0 0 0 1.1 18 less than 1 g 15 0

Sea Monkey  9  180 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0

Nigori Lycheetini 9  230 0 0 0 0 5 22 0 20 0

MOJITOS 

Moshi Mojito

Moshi Mojito - Lime  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0

Moshi Mojito - Mango  12  200 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0

Moshi Mojito - Strawberry  12  170 0 0 0 0 0 12  less than 1 g 12 0

Moshi Mojito - Coconut  12  200 16 2 1.5 0 0 15  less than 1 g 15  less than 1 g 

Moshi Mojito - Passion Fruit  12  200 16 2 1.5 0 0 15  less than 1 g 15  less than 1 g 

MARGARITAS

Emperor’s Margarita

Emperor's Margarita - Traditional  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 12  less than 1 g 12 0

Emperor's Margarita - Mango  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

Emperor's Margarita - Cucumber  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 19  less than 1 g 

Emperor's Margarita - Strawberry  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 15  less than 1 g 13 0

Emperor's Margarita - Passion Fruit  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

Prickly Pear Margarita  12  240 0 0 0 0 <1 27  <1 22 <1

Blazin’ Dragon  12  210 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 19  less than 1 g 
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Beverage 
Menu Items 

Serving Size 
(ounces) Calories Calories from 

Fat (grams)
Total Fat 
(grams)

Saturated Fat 
(grams)

Trans Fat 
(grams) Sodium  (mg)

Total 
Carbohydrates 

(grams)

Dietary Fiber 
(grams)

Sugars
(grams)

Proteins
(grams)

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned  3  180 0 0 0 0 0 20  less than 1 g 5 0

Manhattan  3  210 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 4 0

Moscow Mule  12  180 0 0 0 0 0 13  less than 1 g 13 0

Espresso Martini  9  160 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0

Aperol spritz  12  130 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 0

Paloma 12 160 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 12 0

SAKE 

Hot Sake 4 120 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 0

Japanese Artisanal Cold Sake

Sake Glass (4 oz): applies to all sake of 
this size

4 130 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0

Sake Bottle (300 ml) 10.1 310 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 3 0

Sake Bottle (720ml) 24.3 760 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 6 0

Hakutsuru NAMA "Draft" (180ml) 6 190 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0

Specialty Sake/ Sparkling & Sweet Sake

MIO Sparkling Sake (300ml) 10.1 250 0 0 0 0 11.2 42 0 37 0

Hana Lychee (750ml) 4 110 0 0 0 0 2.4 13 0 12 0

Hana Apple (750ml) 4 110 0 0 0 0 2.4 13 0 12 0

Nigori Sake

Sho Chiku Bai "Crème de Sake" (300ml) 10.1 340 0 0 0 0 25 19 0 19 0

Hakutsuru Sayuri "Little Lily" (300 ml) 10.1 320 0 0 0 0 20 17 0 17 0

BOMBERS

Traditional Bombers (Beer + Sake)

Sapporo 22 oz + Hot Sake 26 390 0 0 0 0 4 24 0 2 0

Signature Shots

Green Tea Shot  2  120 0 0 0 0 0 7 less than 1 g 7  less than 1 g 

Lemon Drop  5  160 0 0 0 0 0 18 less than 1 g 12  less than 1 g 

Bomb Shots

Fire Bomb  13.5  300 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0

Mango Bango Bomb  6.5  240 0 0 0 0 100 31 0 31  less than 1 g 

BOTTLED BEER 

Japanese

Sapporo 22 oz 22 270 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 3

Asahi 21.4 oz 21.4 270 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 3

Sapporo 12 oz 12 140 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1

Sapporo Light 12 oz 12 110 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0  less than 1 g 

Import 

Corona Extra 12 150 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 1

Dos Equis Lager 12 150 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 1

Modelo Especial 12 150 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 1

Stella Artois 12 150 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 1

Domestic

Bud Light 12 110 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0  less than 1 g 

Michelob Ultra 12 90 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0  less than 1 g 

CRAFT BEER, DRAFT & HARD SELTZER

Domestic & Import Lagers 12 120 to 150 0 0 0 0 0 10 to 14 0 10 to 14 1

Light beers 12 90 to 110 0 0 0 0 0 5 to 8 0 5 to 8  less than 1 g 

Draft Beer 16 oz 16 200 to 240 0 0 0 0 0 14 to 20 0 14 to 20 2

Other/Specialty 12 200 to 250 0 0 0 0 0 15 to 20 0 15 to 20 2

High Noon Seasonal  12  100 0 0 0 0 0 2.6 0 2.6 0

Twisted Iced Tea  12  200 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 23 0

Angry Orchard Apple Cider  12  180 0 0 0 0  20 22 0 18 0
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Beverage 
Menu Items 

Serving Size 
(ounces) Calories Calories from 

Fat (grams)
Total Fat 
(grams)

Saturated Fat 
(grams)

Trans Fat 
(grams) Sodium  (mg)

Total 
Carbohydrates 

(grams)

Dietary Fiber 
(grams)

Sugars
(grams)

Proteins
(grams)

WINE

Wine Glass (6 oz) 6 150 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 2 0

Wine Bottle  (750ml) 25.3 640 0 0 0 0 20 19 0 7  less than 1 g 

Kinsen Plum Wine Glass (6oz) 6 240 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 21 0

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola Classic 16 100 0 0 0 0 30 26 0 26 0

Diet Coke 16 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0

Sprite 16 60 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 0

Dr. Pepper 16 70 0 0 0 0 36 26 0 26 0

Lemonade 16 100 0 0 0 0 100 27 0 27 0

Strawberry Lemonade 16 130 0 0 0 0 90 93 0 32 0

Mango Lemonade 16 130 0 0 0 0 90 56 less than 1 g 32 0

Red Bull

Red Bull Original 8.4 110 0 0 0 0 100 28 0 11  less than 1 g 

Red Bull Sugar Free 8.4 10 0 0 0 0 100 28 0 0  less than 1 g 

Red Bull Tropical 8.4 110 0 0 0 0 100 27 0 11  less than 1 g 

Tea

Iced Tea 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hot Green Tea 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iced Green Tea 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mocktails

Caribbean Passion  12  160 16 2 1.7 0  11.6 32 1.5 32 0

Cabana Boy  12  150 0 0 0 0  1.0 38 less than 1g 38 0

Berry Berry Nice  12  130 0 0 0 0  0.6 34 0 34 less than 1 g

Bottled Water

Fiji Water 16.907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

Sparkling Water 16.907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

Betty Buzz Lemon Lime 9 30 0 0 0 0 20 9 0 4 0

HAPPY HOUR 

Well Mixed Drinks & Signature Spirits

Distilled Spirits (80 proof gin, rum, tequila, 
vodka, or whiskey) 1.5 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SAKE

Hot Sake 4 120 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 0

TRADITIONAL BOMBERS (BEER + SAKE)

Kirin Ichiban 22 oz + Hot Sake 26 390 0 0 0 0 4 24 0 2 0

Kirin Light 22 oz + Hot Sake 26 290 0 0 0 0 4 18 0 2 0

CASAMIGOS EMPEROR’S MARGARITAS

Emperor's Margarita - Traditional  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 12  less than 1 g 12 0

Emperor's Margarita - Mango  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

Emperor's Margarita - Cucumber  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 19  less than 1 g 

Emperor's Margarita - Strawberry  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 15  less than 1 g 13 0

Emperor's Margarita - Passion Fruit  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 18  less than 1 g 18 0

“RA’CKIN” COCKTAILS

Blushing Geisha  12  170 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 14 0

Dragon Bite  12  230 0 0 0 0 0 25  less than 1 g 23  less than 1 g 

Umami Margarita - Traditional  12  190 0 0 0 0 0 12  less than 1 g 12 0

Wicked Watermelon  12  230 0 0 0 0 17 32 0 29 0

Sake Sangria Red  12  200 0 0 0 0 0 21  less than 1 g 20  less than 1 g 

Sake Sangria White  12  200 0 0 0 0  7 19  less than 1 g 18 0

Sparkling Strawberry Sangria  12  220 0 0 0 0 0 19  less than 1 g 16 0
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Beverage 
Menu Items 

Serving Size 
(ounces) Calories Calories from 

Fat (grams)
Total Fat 
(grams)

Saturated Fat 
(grams)

Trans Fat 
(grams) Sodium  (mg)

Total 
Carbohydrates 

(grams)

Dietary Fiber 
(grams)

Sugars
(grams)

Proteins
(grams)

MULES, MARTINIS & HIGHBALLS

Shiso Naughty Martini  9  210 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0

Tito's Mule  12  180 0 0 0 0 0 13  less than 1 g 13 0

Naked Lady Martini  9  190 0 0 0 0 1.1 18 less than 1 g 15 0

Milagro Paloma 12 160 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 12 0

Cucumber Collins  12 200 0 0 0 0 0 13  3 13  less than 1 g 

Nigori Lycheetini  9  230 0 0 0 0 5 22 0 20 0

BOTTLED BEER 

JAPANESE

Sapporo 22 oz 22 270 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 3

Asahi 21.4 oz 21.4 270 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 3

Sapporo 12 oz 12 140 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1

DOMESTIC

Michelob Ultra 12 90 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0  less than 1 g 

High Noon  12  100 0 0 0 0 0 2.6 0 2.6 0

SAKE

Hakutsuru NAMA "Draft" (180ml) 6 190 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0

Sho Chiku Bai "Crème de Sake" (300ml) 10.1 340 0 0 0 0 25 19 0 19 0

MIO Sparkling Sake (300ml) 10.1 250 0 0 0 0 11.2 42 0 37 0

WINES

Wine Glass (6 oz) 6 150 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 2 0

Wine Bottle  (750ml) 25.3 640 0 0 0 0 20 19 0 7  less than 1 g 

Kinsen Plum Wine Glass (6oz) 6 240 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 21 0

PUNCH BOWLS

Blue Samurai   60  1,220 33 0 2 0 130 200  4 193 2

Mocktails

Caribbean Passion  12  160 16 2 1.7 0  11.6 32 1.5 32 0

Cabana Boy  12  150 0 0 0 0  1.0 38 less than 1g 38 0

Berry Berry Nice  12  130 0 0 0 0  0.6 34 0 34 less than 1 g
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